Fluke 5820A
Oscilloscope Calibrator
Specifications
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)
®
Established 1981
Voltage Function

Printed in U.S.A.  2/99  1268318
Printed on recycled paper.
Ordering Information
Calibrators
5820A Oscilloscope Calibrator
5500A Multi-Product Calibrator
5520A High-Performance Multi-Product
Calibrator
Options
2.1 GHz Bandwidth Extension for the 5820A
Five Channel Output for the 5820A
300 MHz Oscilloscope Calibration Option for
the 5500A or 5520A
600 MHz/300 ps Oscilloscope Calibration
Option for the 5500A or 5520A
Upgrades
5800A-GHZK 2.1 GHz Bandwidth Extension
Upgrade for Existing 5800As
5820A-GHZK 2.1 GHz Bandwidth Extension
Upgrade for Existing 5820As
Accessories
5800A/TDP 125 ps Tunnel Diode Pulser for
the 5800A, 5820A and 5500A-SC600
5500A/COIL 50-Turn Current Coil for the
5500A and 5520A
5500A/CASE Transit Case with wheels for the
5500A, 5520A, 5800A and 5820A
5500A/HNDL Side handle for the 5500A,
5520A, 5800A and 5820A
Y5537 Rack mount kit for the 5500A, 5520A,
5800A and 5820/a
5500A/LEADS Comprehensive test lead kit for
the 5500A and 5520/a
5800A-7004K Oscilloscope Cal Cable and
Accessory Kit
5800A-7002K Two Piece Replacement Output
Cable Set
5800A-7003K Five Piece Replacement Output
Cable Set
PM9581/011 Feed through Termination, 3W, tp
Ohm
PM9584/021 Feed through T-Piece (matched
power splitter), 50 Ohm
PM 9061/001 Coupling, BNC (2x Female)
PM9067/001 T-Piece, BNC (1 x Mail 2 x Female)
TC100 Test Cart
Software
MET/CAL-5 Automated Calibration and Asset
Management
5500/CAL-5 Automated Calibration and Asset
Management for the 5500 and 5800 Series
Calibrators
MET/TRACK Metrology Asset Management Fluke. Keeping your world
up and running.